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FOR TAX YEAR 2015
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.060 192,566,588.00 32,382,732.00 781,825.62 131,477.15 913,302.77224,949,320.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.030 76,236,895.00 21,153,605.00 154,762.67 42,946.58 197,709.2597,390,500.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        49.980 268,803,483.00 53,536,337.00 13,434,818.19 2,675,755.61 16,110,573.80322,339,820.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.130 111,161,050.00 16,270,120.00 570,260.69 83,471.19 653,731.88127,431,170.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 156,757,073.00 37,266,217.00 0.00 0.00 0.00194,023,290.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.650 156,757,073.00 37,266,217.00 415,430.82 98,780.06 514,210.88194,023,290.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.920 111,161,050.00 16,270,120.00 435,753.19 63,779.42 499,532.61127,431,170.00
20 CV FD #8                             11.850 26,090,210.00 1,352,140.00 309,170.94 16,024.05 325,194.9927,442,350.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.360 14,127,340.00 2,379,000.00 216,996.62 36,541.56 253,538.1816,506,340.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.170 12,390,915.00 2,978,415.00 150,798.38 36,248.27 187,046.6515,369,330.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      20.000 19,029,782.00 2,062,848.00 380,595.64 41,256.96 421,852.6021,092,630.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.000 21,652,068.00 6,758,102.00 129,912.41 40,548.61 170,461.0228,410,170.00
31 DI FD #7                             21.850 13,865,703.00 2,733,787.00 302,967.50 59,735.34 362,702.8416,599,490.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       12.230 15,555,550.00 1,634,340.00 190,244.45 19,988.43 210,232.8817,189,890.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        11.410 26,955,619.00 7,932,141.00 307,564.19 90,508.03 398,072.2234,887,760.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        10.000 15,254,690.00 1,296,370.00 152,546.91 12,963.70 165,510.6116,551,060.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.560 9,475,710.00 2,353,560.00 156,918.29 38,975.02 195,893.3111,829,270.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       29.000 85,395,915.00 22,267,535.00 2,476,481.55 645,758.52 3,122,240.07107,663,450.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       28.490 23,093,843.00 7,554,717.00 657,943.95 215,235.58 873,179.5330,648,560.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       49.090 39,251,418.00 9,605,092.00 1,926,853.86 471,516.63 2,398,370.4948,856,510.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      3.000 28,805,440.00 1,917,240.00 86,416.35 5,751.72 92,168.0730,722,680.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      37.000 11,703,685.00 2,915,115.00 433,036.34 107,859.26 540,895.6014,618,800.00
51 CONSOL #1                            3.000 33,202,747.00 2,335,973.00 99,608.26 7,007.92 106,616.1835,538,720.00
53 CONSOL #3                            28.050 46,443,055.00 6,940,665.00 1,302,732.50 194,690.34 1,497,422.8453,383,720.00
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55 LTC FEE .10M                         0.100 38,962,390.00 0.00 3,896.38 0.00 3,896.3838,962,390.00
56 LTC FEE .15M                         0.150 4,806,700.00 0.00 721.00 0.00 721.004,806,700.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 235,871.00 17,276.00 18,869.66 1,382.04 20,251.70253,147.00
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      10.420 16,541,565.00 739,615.00 172,363.12 7,706.88 180,070.0017,281,180.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.460 11,872,270.00 5,079,370.00 183,546.22 78,527.48 262,073.7016,951,640.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.230 2,086,020.00 0.00 15,081.36 0.00 15,081.362,086,020.00
CULLEN                                  9.730 2,090,080.00 0.00 20,337.24 0.00 20,337.242,090,080.00
DOYLINE                                 5.750 2,280,610.00 0.00 13,114.93 0.00 13,114.932,280,610.00
FLAG                                    0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
MINDEN                                  5.700 75,765,680.00 0.00 431,878.60 0.00 431,878.6075,765,680.00
MINDEN DDD                              1.910 8,503,880.00 0.00 16,242.70 0.00 16,242.708,503,880.00
SAREPTA                                 20.000 6,156,940.00 0.00 123,138.80 0.00 123,138.806,156,940.00

26,072,829.33 5,224,436.35 31,297,265.68

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN Mills Taxpayer HS Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.780 747,274.80 148,831.54 896,106.34
1077005  Library 12.000 3,225,646.62 642,438.32 3,868,084.94
1077006  Assessment Dist 5.650 1,518,741.95 302,481.38 1,821,223.33
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.160 3,806,263.02 758,077.22 4,564,340.24
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.080 1,096,719.85 218,429.03 1,315,148.88
1077016  Schools PW 5.940 1,596,695.08 318,006.97 1,914,702.05
1077017  Schools PW 2.820 758,026.96 150,973.01 908,999.97
1077018  Schools PW 2.550 685,449.91 136,518.14 821,968.05

49.980 13,434,818.19 2,675,755.61 16,110,573.80TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 9.860 139,296.01 23,457.02 162,753.03
1077055 CULLEN FD $6 5.500 77,700.61 13,084.54 90,785.15

15.360 216,996.62 36,541.56 253,538.18TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 10.000 190,297.82 20,628.48 210,926.30
1077058 Fire District #9 10.000 190,297.82 20,628.48 210,926.30

20.000 380,595.64 41,256.96 421,852.60TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077033  Fire Dist #7 6.850 94,980.66 18,727.10 113,707.76
1077034  Fire Dist #7 15.000 207,986.84 41,008.24 248,995.08

21.850 302,967.50 59,735.34 362,702.84TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.410 145,830.17 42,913.97 188,744.14
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1077060  Fire Dist #10 6.000 161,734.02 47,594.06 209,328.08

11.410 307,564.19 90,508.03 398,072.22TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 29.000 2,476,481.55 645,758.52 3,122,240.07

29.000 2,476,481.55 645,758.52 3,122,240.07TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 23.000 531,158.68 173,759.86 704,918.54
1077054 School Dist #7 5.490 126,785.27 41,475.72 168,260.99

28.490 657,943.95 215,235.58 873,179.53TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 42.000 1,648,561.05 403,416.14 2,051,977.19
1077050  School Dist #8 7.090 278,292.81 68,100.49 346,393.30

49.090 1,926,853.86 471,516.63 2,398,370.49TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 12.000 140,444.22 34,981.38 175,425.60
1077051  School Dist #35 25.000 292,592.12 72,877.88 365,470.00

37.000 433,036.34 107,859.26 540,895.60TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
1077030  School Dist #3 4.000 185,772.91 27,763.33 213,536.24
1077047  School Dist #3 24.050 1,116,959.59 166,927.01 1,283,886.60

28.050 1,302,732.50 194,690.34 1,497,422.84TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.460 183,546.22 78,527.48 262,073.70
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15.460 183,546.22 78,527.48 262,073.70TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.230 15,081.36 0.00 15,081.36

7.230 15,081.36 0.00 15,081.36TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 9.730 20,337.24 0.00 20,337.24

9.730 20,337.24 0.00 20,337.24TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.750 13,114.93 0.00 13,114.93

5.750 13,114.93 0.00 13,114.93TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.700 431,878.60 0.00 431,878.60

5.700 431,878.60 0.00 431,878.60TOTALS

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.000 43,098.58 0.00 43,098.58
5226004  Sarepta 13.000 80,040.22 0.00 80,040.22

20.000 123,138.80 0.00 123,138.80TOTALS

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

24,978

12,462

8,697
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TOTAL PARCELS 30,864

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,679

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 24,978


